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SR.NO TEACHER'S NAME QUALIFICATION MAIN SUBJECTS CLASS INCHARGE   EXP OASIS ID

1 RENU BALA BA,B.ED(HP TET QUALIFIED) ENG.SSC NURSERY (DAISY) 477867

2 RUKMAN BSC(ECO),MBA ECONOMICS,MATHS NURSERY (TULIP) 1421879

3 RITIKA B.COM,B.ED,MBA,HP(TET) COMMERCE ,ENGLISH LKG 1937125

4 MEENAKSHI CHOUHAN M.COM,B.ED ECONOMICS AND COMMERCEUKG (DAISY) 2876194

5 ANITA BA,B.ED,MBA ENGLISH AND MATH UKG (TULIP) 1876572

6 PREETI ETT,PGDCA(HP TET CLEAR) COMPUTER I A 421269

7 SUPRIYA MA,PGDCA POL SCI,COMP I B 2456210

8 UPASANA M.SC(CHEMISTRY),B.ED SCIENCE,MATH II A 2456295

9 GEETA MA(POL.SCI),B.ED PBI,SSC II B 2456365

10 SHASHI BA,B.ED MATH,ENG III B 2456423

11 DIVYA B.SC,B.ED MATHS,SCIENCE IV A 2456473

12 MONISHA B.SC,B.ED ENG,SCIENCE IV B 421276

13 PAYAL B.SC(MED),NTT BIOLOGY V A 2456540

14 SAKSHI B.SC(PHYSICS) DIPLOMA IN C.SC SCIENCE,MATH V B 2910013

15 SUNIDHI B.SC,B.ED,M.Sc(HP TET )(PS TET QUALIFIED) SCIENCE,MATH VI B 1879338

16 PRIYA M.COM B.Ed COMMERCE,ENGLISH VII A 2878373

17 SHIVANI BA,B.Ed(HPTET QUALIFIED) SSC,ENGLISH VII B 2456642

18 CHAKSHU M.Sc(Math),B.Ed MATHEMATICS VIII A 1878506

19 KOMAL B.Sc(NM),MA(Eng) ENGLISH VIII B 2877688

20 POONAM M.Sc(Math),B.Ed(C.TET(BOTH),P.TET(BOTH) MATH,ECONOMICS IX A 2456774

21 MANDEEP KAUR E.T.T ,B.ED, M.A- PBI,  IT, PUNJABI,HISTORY X A 1863245

 PSTET PAPER 1 & MASTER CADD.

22 SAMITA B.SC(MED),B.Ed,M.Sc(Chem) SCIENCE WITH ENGLISH X B 2877793

24 KIRAN JYOTI B.Ed,MA(HINDI),PUNABI(TET) HINDI,PBI PUNJABI 2956119

25 RAJNI BA,DIPLOMA BLIS,DLIS LIBRARY 1842474

26 MR.MADAN 12TH ,MUSIC COURSE MUSIC 2456926

27 MR. NEERAJ BA(GRADUTAION) SPORTS 2456951


